Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

B ART

O,

) v
\

Hind

EXPRESS

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with

Schedule Information effective January, 2025

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00
a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird

Express bus service connects East Bay,

Xl R &

(ounty

( onnection

County Connection (CCCTA)
provides fixed-route bus and
paratransit services throughout
Central Contra Costa County. For

O,

Ride the

Route 35

Schedule Information efrective November 10,2024

Route 97X

Stanislaus Regional Transit

Authority (StanRTA) provides
bus and dial-a-ride service within
Modesto and Stanisluaus County.

Route 335

Schedule Information
effective October 29, 2023

Modesto

SAN JOAQUIN

San Joaquin RTD is the regional
transit provider for San Joaquin
County and provides public
transit services in the Stockton

Transit
Information

Dublin/
Pleasanton

|
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa, Olve;head rial-;cclme dlspla_3§. can be fofunc_:l ?n station Sen FrEmdaes, smel FannevlE BART siEtoms o i W\r:wv\?vriollr;:‘]c;rlrcr:)ar;c:%rltciglrl] 2(2"5“-676-7500 o o o StanRTA also provides commuter feeder BART Commuter Express !\/Itetropqlltarll Areda, as \;vtell as_%nterc_lty, Statlo n
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton, plat orms. A reterence guide to _trans er information For more information, call 510-465-2278. . y : San Ramon TC/ | San Ramon TC/ | San Ramon TC/ service to several reglor}al rail Sy5tem5: _ Depart Arrive In er;egl%na |': and rura franSI tS_erVIC?S_t
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. Bollinger Canyon | Bishop Ranch | Bollinger Canyon BART, ACE, and Amtrak’s San Joaquin train. o Bus | Wodecta odest C'OE;] yW|/ e. For rpore in (I)Irén8a8 |800n2, \élgl75
well as San Francisco International — r— v For more information call (209) 527-4900 Transfer Stop|  Vintage Downtown sjrta.com/commuter or Ca -oUcz- -
Airport (SFO) and Oakland ] on-tl on-ri aroui or visit stanrta.org. BART . :
Irpor an aKlan 580/132 Faire Mall Transit n
International Airport (OAK). Fare Information efrective uly 1, 2025 — : 6:382 6:20a 6:583 Interchange | Park & Ride |  Center 511 Real-Time Departures
The prices shown are to destinations from this are Information effective January 1, 2024 0283 :20a 8:07a  Momfdi . 511 i i
_ _ atic _ _ , _ . provides free, up-to-the-minute
: : ) : ] station. Early Bird Express service is provided oo 7:38a® 8220‘3 9:07a P - 15 v Fare Information efecive august 16, 2020 departure times for the transit
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service by several bus operators and fare details Cou nty : Adult | Youth' | (65+) | Clipper® 7:58‘3 4:04p 9:47‘3 - 7:30a 3 8:30a 8:40a agencies to the left that have this symbol.
" 583 :04p :07a : - : ' in the future.
Current fares can be found near Antioch Take Daly City train, then transfer to Richmond additional fare. CASH FARES (exact change only) 9-383 11472 5:30p 6:30p 7:00p 7:10p CASH FARES _ o
ticket vending machines, online train at Bay Fair Station, then transfer at 19th Senior Single Ride $2.50 | $2.50 | $1.25 | - 9584 12:27 StanRTA 6:30p _ 8:00p 8:10p " To find out when your next bus or train will
, P One-Way $7.00 depart, check nearby displays or simply call
at bart.gov, or using the official St./Oakland Station. Earlv Bird E Adult | Youth | Disssed CLIPPER® FARES & PASSES 10:38a 1:07p adl Round-Trip $14.00 511pan<':I say ”Depart)L/Jre 1Pim3és i You'lﬁ ¥hen
BART app. BART fares can be ity trai i ar Ira Express : 5! Single Ride : : Commuter Service Fares 8:35 - 9:45 10:00 : '

b PP- ol i Berryessa/ , Take_ Daly City train, then transfer at Bay Fair y p 19-64 | 185 Me;(care mdgdes e e | 5200 | $1.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 11:38a 1:47p . . . a - . a . a T [ be a'sked to enter your Stop 1D number. If you
paid by using Clipper. Adult North San José  Station. Card Eact Bav Day Pase’ ¢375 | $375 | $1.75 | ¢375 12:38p ® 2:27p 1-Day Pass (Same Day Round Trip) $15.00 10:00a 11:10a 11:25a ctockton Dot Transit Ct $191.00 don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
fares can also be paid by using a i ity trai ast Bay Day Pass : : : : : : ) 12:05 _ 1:15 1:30 ockton-Downtown Transit Ctr : .

o] d'tp y g't % Millbrae Take? Daly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park CASH & CLIPPER® FARES East Bay Regional 1:38p @ 3:07p 31-Day Pass $165.00 _ p _ p . p Stockton-Michigan Park & Ride P and the system wiill prompt you to enter
contactless credit or debit card or Station. FEOM DUBLIN/PLEASANTON 31.Day Pass $60.00 |$60.00|$60.00/$60.00 2:38p 3:47p Youth (Ages 0-18 years) Free 5:35p — 6:45p 7:00p P $175-00 )éOUF r?utetz_and SECOIO- 511 Wl”trespgnd_l\iwih
mobile payment method, such as e When trains W|th_d|rect service fr_om Balboa San Francisco 66.00 | $3.00 CLIPPER® TRANSFER (automatically anplied) 3:18p® 4:27p Veterans and Active Military with ID Free 9:15p — 10:25p 10:40p athrop- aye a-rt arking Lot . in(acl?jgleu’:ﬁe |Sr1rc1§s Igrf}é?l;‘llrj’zg;‘eisaen Y;VLI‘ nr?aso
Apple Pay and Google Pay. Park Station to Millbrae are running, take Salesforce Transit Center : : “al) £ 3:38p 5:07p — _ 11:45p — 12:55a 1:10a Tracy-Transit Station $158.00 P , o y
CLIPPER® Millbrae/SEO train County C:)nnec‘uon .| FRee | FREE | FREE | FREE 418p 5:47p One-way and round-trip tickets are available for purchase from - san | e ) _ ] ; also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

o , ' Children under 5 ride free Tri Delta*, & Wheels ' ' the bus driver and must be paid in exact change (cash only). . . . 1515 a limited-capacity Service and reservations are T -
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one Park Station to Millbrae are not running, take SART 1o Bus eI SR R 5:18p @ 7:07p Daily round-trip tickets are valid only on the date of purchase. 10:00a - 11:10a 11:25a Services at: 888-802-WORK (888-802-9675). (% Rail/Ferries: Bicvcles are allowed on
way to pay for transit fares. Cash SFO train. Then, transfer at San Francisco Schedule Inf ti _ ;Ch_ildren_under6 years old ride free. _ 5:38p 8:07p No advance sales of daily round-trip tickets are available. 5:35p — 6:45p 7:00p all Bay Area fer?f/ies and nearly all
value can be added to Clipper and International Airport Station to Millbrae train. cheauie INTOTMAtION efective une7.202 | 2withlidranser, ood fr o hours from th time of paymert 18p0 For more information, call (209) 527-4900. Prices subject o B:15p - o25p |  9aop rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
used for various Bay Area transit OAK Int’l Airport  Take Daly City train, then transfer at Coliseum 4Withva;|id transfer. good for ongb}garding within t\?vo hours fm%’n the 6:38p change without notice. _ _ _ Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
operators. Clipper cards can be Station .V . ' 2180 Light face = AM times Bold face = PM times _ _
hased at f hines in all on. Line 703 time of payment. H1op For a new monthly pass, please call (209) 527-4900 for _ o _ o Schedule Information eicive january 22, 2023 Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
purchased at tare machinesin a Richmond Take Daly City train, then transfer at Bay Fair ine 7:38p information on pass availability and restrictions. Current If BART is late returning in the afternoon, drivers will wait : are equipped with bicycle racks.
BART stations. There is a one-time Station. . . . monthly pass holders may submit orders in person or by fax or up to 10 minutes past the scheduled departure times. ] . .
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or : L to Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times i o f T StanRTA cannot be held responsible for the transportation MRS 1 General: While bicycles are allowed on
. ! SFO Int’l Airport  Take Daly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park : mail. Please visit stanrta.org for more information. A Tep P most transit services, there are some space
load Cli h h San F - - ' e
pper onto a phone wit : an Francisco @ Via E Branch Pkwv & Windmere Pkw of passengers who arrive at the StanRTA bus stop after the ] ) ) . I . .
Apple Pav or Gooale Pa Station to SFO. Salesforce y y scheduled departure times Departs | Arrive | Arrive | Arrive | Arrive limitations and, in some cases, times when
PP y g y- Transit Center P ' Dublin/ Tracy | Lathrop | Michigan | Stockton bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
A minimum value is required to Pleasanton| Transit Save & Kirk | Downtown transit operator policies and procedures go
enter the BART system, so it is Mon-Fri BART Station Mart P&R TC to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or

call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an

best to load fare on your card \
operator who can answer your questions.

before entering. Each passenger . . 6:15a 7:05a 7:25a — 7:453
must have their own physical or Light face = AM times 7:15 8:05 8:25 8:45 - i :
- : PRy Bold face = PM times e e -2 - e 24 GetClipper’!
d|g|ta| C||pper card. 9:15a 10:05a 10:25a — 10:45a Vh cl > is th ient
isit cli 30p 520p | 5:40p | 6:00p 6:20p W Pper 15 INe convenien: way
Visit clippercard.com to learn how 4
PP 5:30p 6:20p 6:40p 7:00p 7:20p to pay for transit rides in the Bay

to apply for Clipper discounts
for Seniors (age 65 and up),
Youths (age 5-18), persons with

CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
stores value as cash and transit passes to
pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,

6:30p

7:20p 7:40p

Sat

8:20p

disabilities, START (low-income 8:35a 9:25a 9:45a - 10:00a County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
program) or to add a BART High 10:00a 10:50a 11:10a — 11:25a FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
Value Discount (stored as a 12:05p 12:55p 1:15p — 1:30p Transit, Munl_, Petaluma Tran5|_t, SamTrans,
separate “purse” on the card). 5:35p 6:25p 6:45p _ 7:00p gﬁ&%?%sal CityBus, San Francisco Bay Fgrry,_
9:05p 9:55p | 10:15p _ 10:30p , SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-

Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City

BART EXCURSION FARE Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.

BART's Excursion Fare allows you 835 SHLSE 9452 - 10:00a .
tot the BART svst f 4 10:00a 10:50a 11:10a — 11:25a Whether you pay as-you-go W|th cash or

o tourtne | system tor up 12:05p 12:55p 1:15p _ 1:30p purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
to three hours, if you enter and .35 625 645 3 7100 Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
exit at the same station. To avoid 2P ik sl =P works with a variety of employee transit

being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

Light face = AM times Bold face = PM times

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Livermore Transit Center
2500 Railroad Avenue
Livermore, CA 94550

Walgreens

1763 Santa Rita Road
Pleasanton, CA 94566
925.426.1562

Walgreens

21001 San Ramon Valley Road
San Ramon, CA 94583
925.803.0893

Walgreens

1620 First Street
Livermore, CA 94550
925.724.0131

Wheels is operated by the
Livermore Amador Valley Transit
Authority (LAVTA) to meet the

Schedule Information effective August 9, 2025

‘ Route 2 ‘

Route 54 ‘

transportation needs of those who Route 1 Route 10R Route 14 Route 20X Route 30R Route 70X Route 580X Whole Foods
live, work, and visit the Tri-Valley 5200 Dublin Boulevard
communities of Dublin, Livermore, and to | to o Dublin, CA 94568
Pleasanton. Wheels offers bus connections o to o to o to to Livermore to o to P e;;;’}t /H' to Live::’nore
to BART, ACE, and County Connection. For . Positano / . West Dublin / . Santa Rita Rd / Outlets / Livermore Transit Transit West Dublin . ACE / Stoneridge )
more information call 9235/-455-7500 or visit Santa Rita Jail Valentano Stoneridge Mall Pleasanton BART Hopyard Rd / First St Livermore Transit Center Center Center / Pleasanton BART Las Positas College / LLNL Fairgrounds V\c’f:;tt Mall ? Zr:r:‘tse::
www.wheelsbus.com. LLNL BART
Mon-Fri Sat-Sun ©® Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat Sun Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Sat Sun Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat Sun Mon-Fri Sat Sun Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri
6:32a 8:40a 7:40a 6:20a 8:20a 8:20a 6:40a 8:40a 6:20a 8:00a 5:00a 5:40a 5:40a 6:20a 8:00a 7:40a 5:38a 6:00a 6:00a 5:38a 6:20a 6:20a 7:15a 7:00a 8:16a 7:40a
Fare Information effective January 1, 2019 7:12a 9:40a 8:403 7:00a 9:00a 9:00a 7:20a 9:20a 7:00a 9:00a 5:40a 6:20a 6:20a 7:00a 9:00a 8:40a 6:18a 7:00a 7:00a 6:18a 7:20a 7:20a 3:48p 4:00p 8:40a
_ 7:52a 10:40a 4:20p 7:40a 9:40a 9:40a 8:00a 10:00a 7:40a 10:00a 6:20a 7:00a 7:00a 7:40a 10:00a 6:58a 8:00a 8:00a 6:58a 8:20a 8:20a 4:48p 4:43p 4:40p
; Senior 8:32a 11:40a 5:20p 8:20a 10:20a 10:20a 8:40a 10:40a 8:20a 11:00a 6:40a 7:40a 7:40a 8:20a 11:00a 7:18a 9:00a 9:00a 7:18a 9:20a 9:20a 5:48p 5:20p 5:40p
Wheels (ﬁ;‘}é"lt) Y(‘;“g; (5;“‘) 9:12a 12:40p 6:20p 9:20a 11:00a 11:00a 9:20a 11:220a 9:00a 12:00p 7:00a 8:20a 8:20a 9:00a 12:00p 7:38a 9:40a 10:00a 7:38a 10:20a 10:20a 6:00p
Disabled 9:52a 1:40p 10:20a 11:40a 11:40a 3:00p 12:00p 10:00a 1:00p 7:20a 9:00a 9:00a 10:00a 1:00p 7:58a 10:20a 11:00a 7:58a 11:00a 11:20a
10:32a 2:40p 11:20a 12:20p 12:20p 3:40p 12:40p 11:00a 2:00p 7:40a 9:40a 9:40a 11:00a 2:00p 8:18a 11:00a 12:00a 8:18a 11:40a 12:20p
REGULAR FARES 11:32a 3:40p 12:20p 1:00p 1:00p 4:20p 1:20p 12:00p 3:00p 8:00a 10:00a 10:20a 12:00p 3:00p 8:38a 11:40a 12:30p 8:38a 12:20p 1:00p
Cash $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 12:32p 4:40p 1:20p 1:40p 1:40p 5:00p 2:00p 1:00p 4:00p 8:20a 10:20a 11:00a 1:00p 4:00p 8:58 12:20p 1:30p 8:58 1:00p 2:00p
Clipper® $2.00 | $1.60 | $1.00 1:32p 5:40p 2:20p 2:20p 2:20p 5:40p 2:40p 2:00p 5:00p 8:40a 10:40a 11:40a 2:00p 5:00p 9:18a 1:00p 2:30p 9:18a 1:40p 3:00p
Includes 2-Hour Transfer” 2:32p 6:40p 3:20p 3:00p 3:00p 6:20p 3:20p 3:00p 6:00p 9:00a 11:00a 12:20p 3:00p 6:00p 9:38a 1:40p 3:30p 9:38a 2:20p 4:00p
PASSES 3:32p 7:40p 4:00p 3:40p 3:40p 7:00p 4:00p 4:00p 7:00p 9:20a 11:20a 1:00p 4:00p 7:00p 9:58a 2:20p 4:30p 9:58a 3:00p 5:00p
Day Pass’ $375 | $3.75 | $1.75 4:12p 8:40p 4:40p 4:20p 4:20p 4:40p 4:40p 8:00p 9:40a 11:40a 1:40p 4:40p 8:00p 10:18a 3:00p 5:30p 10:18a 3:40p 6:00p
East Bay Regional Local 4:52p 5:20p 5:00p 5:00p 5:20p 5:20p 10:00a 12:00p 2:20p 5:20p 9:05p 10:38a 3:40p 6:30p 10:38a 4:20p 7:00p
3102y Pass il s e o0 cap | sap | B .o wn | o | o | ws | seop | sawp | me | a0 | o
6:20p :40p :20p :40p :40p 40a :40p :40p :40p 18a :00p :30p 18a :40p :05p
CLIPPER® FARE WITH TRANSFER 7:00p® 7:20p 7:00p 7:20p 7:20p 11:00a 1:00p 4:20p 7:20p 11:38a 5:40p 9:30p 11:38a 6:20p 10:05p
Wheels, County COQ”eCt'O”f FREE | FREE | FREE 7:40p® 7:40p 8:00p 11:20a 1:20p 5:00p 8:00p 11:58a 6:20p 10:35p 11:58a 7:00p
WestCat & TriDelta 8:40p ® 11:40a 1:40p 5:40p 9:05p 12:18p 6:50p 12:18p 8:00p
BART to Bus $1.00 | $0.80 | $0.50 12:00p 2:00p 6:20p 12:38p 7:30p 12:38p 9:05p
" Children under 6 years old ride free. 12:20p 2:20p 7:00p 12:58p 8:30p 12:58p 10:05p
2 With valid transfer, good for one boarding on any Wheels bus within 12:40p 2:40p 8:00p 1:18p 9:30p 1:18p 11:05p@
two hours from the time of payment. 1:00p 3:00p 9:05p 1:38p 10:30p 1:38p
? When boarding inform the driver you want to purchase a pass. A 1:20p 3:20p 10:05p 1:58p 1:58p
Clipper® cash user will never pay more than the price of a Day Pass. 1:40p 3:40p 2:18p 2:18p
* Only available on Clipper®. Calendar month pass available as paper. 2:00p 4:00p 2:38p 2:38p
2:20p 4:20p 2:58p 2:58p
2:40p 4:40p 3:18p 3:18p
3:00p 5:00p 3:38p 3:38p
3:20p 5:20p 3:58p 3:58p
3:40p 5:40p 4:18p 4:18p
4:00p 6:00p 4:38p 4:38p
4:20p 6:40p 4:58p 4:58p
4:40p 7:20p 5:18p 5:18p
5:00p 8:00p 5:38p 5:38p
5:20p 9:05p 5:58p 5:58p
5:40p 10:05p 6:18p 6:18p
6:00p 11:05p 6:38p 6:38p
6:20p 6:58p 7:18p
6:40p 7:18p 7:58p
7:00p 7:58p 9:05p
7:20p 9:05p 10:05p
7:40p 10:05p 11:05p @
8:00p 11:05p
9:05p
10:05p
11:05p

Light face = AM times Bold face = PM times

@ No service to East County Hall of Justice.
@ Trip ends at Dublin Blvd. & Fallon Rd.

911

SF Bay

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised July 25, 2025




